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8 Bellangante, Brandie Treasure Valley 13:08.47

9 Roe, Christy Eastern Oregon 13:16.81 13

10 Goode, Emma Treasure Valley 13:23.45

1 O'Reilly, Rachel Unattached 13:23.69

2 Beesley, Danielle NW Nazarene 13:32.22

2 Engler, Sierra Eastern Oregon 12:21.65 10

3 Pletan, Christy Unattached 12:30.49

4 Swenson, Meagan NW Nazarene 12:31.86 11

5 Morman, Ashley NW Nazarene 13:00.17 12

6 Hill, Sam NW Nazarene 13:01.01

7 Layne, Chelsea NW Nazarene 13:04.17

6 Freeman, Julie Unattached 11:40.63

7 Hanchett, Sarah Eastern Oregon 11:45.44 5

8 Baldovino, Talissa Eastern Oregon 11:53.74 6

9 Harwood, Christine NW Nazarene 11:53.94 7

10 Rendahl, Ashley NW Nazarene 12:07.65 8

1 Stone, Kendra Eastern Oregon 12:17.15 9

Results - Women

1 Puga, Jaci NW Nazarene 10:55.35 1

2 Coffey, Karlee Eastern Oregon 10:57.54 2

3 Puzey, Jen Unattached 11:12.82

4 Powell, Jordan NW Nazarene 11:23.26 3

5 Phillips, Michelle NW Nazarene 11:32.37 4

Event 1 Women 3k Run CC
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points

=======================================================================

Eastern Oregon Univ.-Spatz



26 Hoppie, Carla Unattached 15:38.59

27 Abesa, Melisa Unattached 15:38.60

20 Goode, Emma Treasure Valley 13:23.45

21 O'Reilly, Rachel Unattached 13:23.69

22 Beesley, Danielle NW Nazarene 13:32.22

23 McKenzie, Monique Eastern Oregon 13:42.15 14

24 Kegg, Nora Unattached 15:02.71

25 Cameron, Jesse Treasure Valley 15:29.29

16 Hill, Sam NW Nazarene 13:01.01

17 Layne, Chelsea NW Nazarene 13:04.17

18 Bellangante, Brandie Treasure Valley 13:08.47

19 Roe, Christy Eastern Oregon 13:16.81 13

....Event 1 Women 3k Run CC

10 Rendahl, Ashley NW Nazarene 12:07.65 8

11 Stone, Kendra Eastern Oregon 12:17.15 9

12 Engler, Sierra Eastern Oregon 12:21.65 10

13 Pletan, Christy Unattached 12:30.49

14 Swenson, Meagan NW Nazarene 12:31.86 11

15 Morman, Ashley NW Nazarene 13:00.17 12

4 Powell, Jordan NW Nazarene 11:23.26 3

5 Phillips, Michelle NW Nazarene 11:32.37 4

6 Freeman, Julie Unattached 11:40.63

7 Hanchett, Sarah Eastern Oregon 11:45.44 5

8 Baldovino, Talissa Eastern Oregon 11:53.74 6

9 Harwood, Christine NW Nazarene 11:53.94 7

=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points

=======================================================================

1 Puga, Jaci NW Nazarene 10:55.35 1

2 Coffey, Karlee Eastern Oregon 10:57.54 2

3 Puzey, Jen Unattached 11:12.82

4 Kegg, Nora Unattached 15:02.71

5 Cameron, Jesse Treasure Valley 15:29.29

6 Hoppie, Carla Unattached 15:38.59

7 Abesa, Melisa Unattached 15:38.60

Event 1 Women 3k Run CC

3 McKenzie, Monique Eastern Oregon 13:42.15 14



	  

2 Eastern Oregon University 32 2 5 6 9 10 13 14 2 5

Total Time: 59:15.52

Average: 11:51.11

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

=================================================================================

Results - Women

1 Northwest Nazarene Univer 23 1 3 4 7 8 11 12 1 3

Total Time: 57:52.57

Average: 11:34.52

Team Scores

=================================================================================
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8 Bellangante, Brandie Treasure Valley 13:08.47

9 Roe, Christy Eastern Oregon 13:16.81 13

10 Goode, Emma Treasure Valley 13:23.45

1 O'Reilly, Rachel Unattached 13:23.69

2 Beesley, Danielle NW Nazarene 13:32.22

2 Engler, Sierra Eastern Oregon 12:21.65 10

3 Pletan, Christy Unattached 12:30.49

4 Swenson, Meagan NW Nazarene 12:31.86 11

5 Morman, Ashley NW Nazarene 13:00.17 12

6 Hill, Sam NW Nazarene 13:01.01

7 Layne, Chelsea NW Nazarene 13:04.17

6 Freeman, Julie Unattached 11:40.63

7 Hanchett, Sarah Eastern Oregon 11:45.44 5

8 Baldovino, Talissa Eastern Oregon 11:53.74 6

9 Harwood, Christine NW Nazarene 11:53.94 7

10 Rendahl, Ashley NW Nazarene 12:07.65 8

1 Stone, Kendra Eastern Oregon 12:17.15 9

Results - Women

1 Puga, Jaci NW Nazarene 10:55.35 1

2 Coffey, Karlee Eastern Oregon 10:57.54 2

3 Puzey, Jen Unattached 11:12.82

4 Powell, Jordan NW Nazarene 11:23.26 3

5 Phillips, Michelle NW Nazarene 11:32.37 4

Event 1 Women 3k Run CC
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points

=======================================================================

La Grande, Ore.

Results

Eastern Oregon Univ.-Spatz

Eastern Oregon University - 10/17/2009

2009 Blue & Gold Open



26 Hoppie, Carla Unattached 15:38.59

27 Abesa, Melisa Unattached 15:38.60

20 Goode, Emma Treasure Valley 13:23.45

21 O'Reilly, Rachel Unattached 13:23.69

22 Beesley, Danielle NW Nazarene 13:32.22

23 McKenzie, Monique Eastern Oregon 13:42.15 14

24 Kegg, Nora Unattached 15:02.71

25 Cameron, Jesse Treasure Valley 15:29.29

16 Hill, Sam NW Nazarene 13:01.01

17 Layne, Chelsea NW Nazarene 13:04.17

18 Bellangante, Brandie Treasure Valley 13:08.47

19 Roe, Christy Eastern Oregon 13:16.81 13

....Event 1 Women 3k Run CC

10 Rendahl, Ashley NW Nazarene 12:07.65 8

11 Stone, Kendra Eastern Oregon 12:17.15 9

12 Engler, Sierra Eastern Oregon 12:21.65 10

13 Pletan, Christy Unattached 12:30.49

14 Swenson, Meagan NW Nazarene 12:31.86 11

15 Morman, Ashley NW Nazarene 13:00.17 12

4 Powell, Jordan NW Nazarene 11:23.26 3

5 Phillips, Michelle NW Nazarene 11:32.37 4

6 Freeman, Julie Unattached 11:40.63

7 Hanchett, Sarah Eastern Oregon 11:45.44 5

8 Baldovino, Talissa Eastern Oregon 11:53.74 6

9 Harwood, Christine NW Nazarene 11:53.94 7

=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points

=======================================================================

1 Puga, Jaci NW Nazarene 10:55.35 1

2 Coffey, Karlee Eastern Oregon 10:57.54 2

3 Puzey, Jen Unattached 11:12.82

4 Kegg, Nora Unattached 15:02.71

5 Cameron, Jesse Treasure Valley 15:29.29

6 Hoppie, Carla Unattached 15:38.59

7 Abesa, Melisa Unattached 15:38.60

Event 1 Women 3k Run CC

3 McKenzie, Monique Eastern Oregon 13:42.15 14



2 Eastern Oregon University 32 2 5 6 9 10 13 14 2 5

Total Time: 59:15.52

Average: 11:51.11

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

=================================================================================

Results - Women

1 Northwest Nazarene Univer 23 1 3 4 7 8 11 12 1 3

Total Time: 57:52.57

Average: 11:34.52

Team Scores

=================================================================================
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